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Wales Rally GB 2018
04. 10. 2018 - 07. 10. 2018

Mitteametlikud tulemused
Kategooria nimekiri: Kõik

LK SHAKEDOWN - Shakedown - Clocaenog
LK pikkus: 3.37 km

koht Nr Juht / Kaardilugeja
Auto Grupp LK aeg Keskmine kiirus

kaotus sek/km
Vahe liidriga

Vahe eelnevaga

1 3 Suninen Teemu / Markkula Mikko
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:02:03.100  >  00:02:01.200  >  00:02:01.900  >  00:02:02.900  >  00:02:02.100

00:02:03.400
100.10

0.00
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

2 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:02:06.600  >  00:02:02.700  >  00:02:02.000  >  00:02:02.200  >  00:02:01.400 99.93

0.06
00:00:00.200
00:00:00.200

3 2 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta WRC RC1 00:02:01.400  >  00:02:02.100  >  00:02:01.900  >  00:02:02.300  >  00:02:03.700 99.93

0.06
00:00:00.200
00:00:00.000

4 7 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:02:01.400  >  00:02:02.100  >  00:02:02.200  >  00:02:02.000 99.93

0.06
00:00:00.200
00:00:00.000

5 11 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Citroën C3 WRC RC1 00:02:01.500  >  00:02:01.600  >  00:02:02.200 99.85

0.09
00:00:00.300
00:00:00.100

6 5 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:02:01.800  >  00:02:02.600  >  00:02:02.900  >  00:02:03.000  >  00:02:02.000 99.61

0.18
00:00:00.600
00:00:00.300

7 10 Østberg Mads / Eriksen T.
Citroën C3 WRC RC1 00:02:01.900  >  00:02:02.300  >  00:02:05.100  >  00:02:03.000 99.52

0.21
00:00:00.700
00:00:00.100

8 9 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:02:13.000  >  00:02:03.800  >  00:02:02.600  >  00:02:02.200 99.28

0.30
00:00:01.000
00:00:00.300

9 6 Paddon Hayden / Marshall S.
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:02:03.400  >  00:02:02.600  >  00:02:03.600  >  00:02:02.900  >  00:02:03.000 98.96

0.42
00:00:01.400
00:00:00.400

10 4 Mikkelsen A. / Jæger Anders
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC RC1 00:02:04.200  >  00:02:03.100  >  00:02:03.500  >  00:02:03.500  >  00:02:03.400 98.55

0.56
00:00:01.900
00:00:00.500

11 8 Tänak Ott / Järveoja M.
Toyota Yaris WRC RC1 00:04:53.900  >  00:02:03.300  >  00:02:22.200  >  00:02:03.300 98.39

0.62
00:00:02.100
00:00:00.200

12 36 Rovanperä K. / Halttunen Jonne
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:09.400  >  00:02:07.100  >  00:02:07.000 95.53

1.72
00:00:05.800
00:00:03.700

13 43 Camilli Eric / Veillas B.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:08.700  >  00:02:07.800  >  00:02:07.700  >  00:02:09.400  >  00:02:07.200 95.38

1.78
00:00:06.000
00:00:00.200

14 35 Veiby O. / Skjærmoen S.
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:02:11.400  >  00:02:09.800  >  00:02:08.900  >  00:02:07.800  >  00:02:07.600 95.08

1.90
00:00:06.400
00:00:00.400

15 32 Greensmith Gus / Gelsomino Alex
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:09.400  >  00:02:07.800 94.93

1.96
00:00:06.600
00:00:00.200

16 31 Tidemand Pontus / Andersson Jonas
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:11.700  >  00:02:08.200 94.63

2.08
00:00:07.000
00:00:00.400

17 39 Solans Nil / Martí Marc
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:11.100  >  00:02:12.000  >  00:02:08.600 94.34

2.20
00:00:07.400
00:00:00.400

18 40 Lefebvre S. / Moreau Gabin
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:02:11.800  >  00:02:09.900  >  00:02:08.600  >  00:02:08.700  >  00:02:11.700

00:02:08.700
94.34
2.20

00:00:07.400
00:00:00.000

19 34 Andolfi Fabio / Inglesi E.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:12.100  >  00:02:09.400  >  00:02:08.900  >  00:02:08.800 94.19

2.26
00:00:07.600
00:00:00.200

20 84 Cave Tom / Morgan James
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:02:10.800  >  00:02:08.800 94.19

2.26
00:00:07.600
00:00:00.000

21 33 Pieniążek Ł. / Mazur P.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:12.100  >  00:02:10.300  >  00:02:08.900 94.12

2.28
00:00:07.700
00:00:00.100

22 37 Huttunen Jari / Linnaketo Antti
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:02:10.200  >  00:02:09.000  >  00:02:09.000  >  00:02:09.100  >  00:02:09.100

00:02:09.200
94.05
2.31

00:00:07.800
00:00:00.100

23 38 Loubet P. / Landais Vincent
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:02:14.400  >  00:02:11.600  >  00:02:09.900  >  00:02:09.600  >  00:02:10.700 93.61

2.49
00:00:08.400
00:00:00.600

24 82 Bogie David / Rowan John
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:11.200  >  00:02:09.700 93.54

2.52
00:00:08.500
00:00:00.100

25 81 Edwards Matthew / Garrod Darren
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:14.700  >  00:02:10.200  >  00:02:10.200 93.18

2.67
00:00:09.000
00:00:00.500

26 41 Bulacia Marco / Cretu Fabian
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:15.700  >  00:02:14.100  >  00:02:12.100  >  00:02:10.700  >  00:02:11.200 92.82

2.82
00:00:09.500
00:00:00.500

27 83 Yates Rhys / Edmondson E.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:14.400  >  00:02:11.200 92.47

2.97
00:00:10.000
00:00:00.500

28 42 Tempestini S. / Itu Sergiu
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:02:14.200  >  00:02:13.200  >  00:02:12.800  >  00:02:11.600 92.19

3.09
00:00:10.400
00:00:00.400

29 85 Gill Gaurav / MacNeall Glenn
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:19.100  >  00:02:12.400 91.63

3.32
00:00:11.200
00:00:00.800

30 89 Nobre Paulo / Morales Gabriel
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:22.700  >  00:02:19.100  >  00:02:16.500 88.88

4.54
00:00:15.300
00:00:04.100
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31 86 Laffey Alex / Walsh Patrick
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:20.700  >  00:02:18.000  >  00:02:20.200  >  00:02:18.300 87.91

4.99
00:00:16.800
00:00:01.500

32 91 Franceschi J. / Courbon Romain
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:37.100  >  00:02:30.700  >  00:02:28.000  >  00:02:26.900 82.59

7.63
00:00:25.700
00:00:08.900

33 94 Creighton W. / Regan Liam
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:29.900  >  00:02:27.100 82.47

7.69
00:00:25.900
00:00:00.200

34 61 Lario Taisko / Hämäläinen T.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:38.200  >  00:02:32.500  >  00:02:32.000  >  00:02:30.600  >  00:02:28.200 81.86

8.01
00:00:27.000
00:00:01.100

35 87 Boland Eamonn / Morrissey M.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:02:29.100 81.37

8.28
00:00:27.900
00:00:00.900

36 64 Williams Tom / Hall Philip
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:31.100  >  00:02:29.200 81.31

8.31
00:00:28.000
00:00:00.100

37 92 Røkland Steve / Roberts Dai
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:35.800  >  00:02:33.500 79.04

9.58
00:00:32.300
00:00:04.300

38 105 Lang Bart / Young Sinclair
Ford Fiesta R2 00:02:36.800  >  00:02:34.100 78.73

9.76
00:00:32.900
00:00:00.600

39 63 Cook Louise / Davis Stefan
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:02:47.100  >  00:02:39.600  >  00:02:34.900  >  00:02:35.900 78.32

10.00
00:00:33.700
00:00:00.800

40 99 Partridge Scott / Wilding Mike
Subaru Impreza STI 00:02:39.300  >  00:02:34.900 78.32

10.00
00:00:33.700
00:00:00.000

41 93 Williams James / Woodburn Tom
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:02:36.200  >  00:02:36.100 77.72

10.36
00:00:34.900
00:00:01.200

42 62 Brazzoli Enrico / Beltrame Luca
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:47.400  >  00:02:43.900  >  00:02:40.100  >  00:02:36.300 77.62

10.42
00:00:35.100
00:00:00.200

43 107 Tejpar Nabila / Freeman Max
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:42.700  >  00:02:40.100 75.78

11.54
00:00:38.900
00:00:03.800

44 104 Waterman Alex / Thomas Harry
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:50.600  >  00:02:40.800 75.45

11.75
00:00:39.600
00:00:00.700

45 100 Reynolds Jordan / Davies Peredur
Ford Fiesta R2 00:02:46.400  >  00:02:42.400 74.70

12.23
00:00:41.200
00:00:01.600

46 108 Mulholland J. / Case Jeff
Ford Fiesta R2 00:02:49.100  >  00:02:45.700 73.22

13.20
00:00:44.500
00:00:03.300

47 106 Hijazi Saleh / Landen Stephen
MG ZR 160 00:02:58.100  >  00:02:55.100  >  00:02:50.000 71.36

14.48
00:00:48.800
00:00:04.300


